
RECEIVED OF APPLICATION FORM UNDER ANWESHA,2023-24 SC BOYS
sl.
No.
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No,
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Sl.No
Random No

a 27 Chrt#r Naik Sabar Naik Prashanipata, Bijepur,
Lanjigarh SC Male 1

0.00166052

53 199 Debashis Naik Kirttan Naik Surjyagad, Maligaon,
Ih.Rampur SC Male 2

o,02662007

10 3t Tushar Naik Sasikapur Naik
Kendujupa, Karlapda,
Bhawanipatna SC Male 3

0.05236605

26 94 Shalim Kumar Naik Biswanath Naik
Malianikana, Nakundi,
Th.Rampur SC Male 4

0.05581084

4 t4 Samuel Naik Pabitra Naik Chhatrapur, Lanjigarh SC Male 5

0.07085814

25 9l Rustam Naik Lingraj Naik
Malianikana, Nakundi,
Th.Rampur SC Male 6

0.1521401s

36 t22 Hrushikesh Tandi Muralidhar Tandi
Sandhikuliary, Kankeri,
Dharmagarh SC Male 7

o.17950747

15 44 Sujit Karuan Fakir Karuan
Badkarli, Badbatua,
Lanjigarh

SC Male 8

0.18860158

49 t7s Trinetra Durga Iubraj Durga
Matkera, Kankutru,
Lanj igarh

SC Male I
0.19028995

44 145 Lokaditya Bihari Sachidananda Bihari
Badpada, Sadar

Bhawanipatna
SC Male 10

0.1931078

t7 48 Mukesh Ku Naik Dhanesti Naik
Amjhola, Nakrundi,
Th,Rampur

SC Male w-1
0.21809836

48 169 Purabh Harijan Kautuk Harrjan
Chhatrapur, Chhatrapur,
Lanj i garh SC Male w-2

o.27939421

42 t42 Lalit Sunani Raeasingh Sunani Boden, Boden, Dharmagarh SC Male w-3
0.24158501

20 57 Jitendra Prasad Chhatria Bishnu P. Chhatria
Phulimunda, Tarapur,
Dharamgarh

SC Male w-4
0.25024883

7 2 Deb Flarrjan Susanta Harrlan Lakhabahali Lanjigarh SC Male w-5
0.2645645

35 I l3 Subraj Harrjan Krushana Harr.lan
Malijubang, Malijubang,
Lanjigarg SC Male w-6

0.26503443

15 39 Mukesh Bibhar Lochan Bibhar
Damsulim, Bedagaon,

Lanjigarh
SC Male w-7

0.29t09127

45 146 Niutan Naik Sadasiba Naik Dumerpadar, Dumerpadar,
Th.Rampur

SC Male w-8
0.29485968

32 I l0 Yash Ranjan Chhatria Minaketan Chhatria
Sunamel, Ladugaon,
Koksara

SC Male w-9
0.29500502

6 l8 Rabindra Narayan Bag Santosh K. Bag Chulhadi,'fh Rampur SC N4al e w-10
0.32575598

31 109 Hankeswar Naik Laxmikant Naik
Dumerpadar, Dumerpadar,
Th.Rampur

SC Male w-11
0.32888356

33 llt Shreeshan Naik Sisira Kuamr Naik Duarsuni, Bhawanipatna SC Male w-12
0.33403974

4t l3l Mandeep Ranjan Naik Surendra Naik Bendajhola, Gopalpur,
Th.Rampur

SC Male w-13
0.33477349
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24 86 Saurab Hanjan Narerrdra Hartjan
Kutruguda, Malijubang,
Lanjigarh

SC Male w-x4
o.34646077

55 20t Ghanteswar Tandi Satrughan Tandi
Talpadar, Rangalpali,

Jaipatna
SC Male w-15

0.34680768

9 28 Sairam Harijan Biranchi Harijan Brjepur, Lanjigarh SC Male w-16
0.35694347

12 34 Goutam Harijan \4adhusudan Harryan
Thuaguda, Bandhapari,

Lanjigarh
SC Male w-17

0.36859049

29 t02 Hitesh Harijan Sarada Harrlan
Nangalbeda, Chhatrapur,

Lanjigarh
SC Male w-18

0.380s08

23 85 Sanlit Naik Sumanta Naik
Batelima, Chatrapur,

Lanjigarh
SC Male w-19

0.4593055

34 n2 Tinu Naik Umesh Naik Duarsuni, Bhawanipatna SC Male w-20
o.474092L3

7 20 Gangadhar Tandi Bibhutr Bhusan Tandi
Mundagaon, Kamardha,

Lanjigarh
SC Male w-21

o.47839222

2 3 Nehal Ku Pal Debraj Pal 3hingudihi, Junagarh SC Male w-22
0.4792418

47 t52 Sachin Suna Kamna Suna
Virkapada, Laxmipur,

Bhawanipatna
SC Male w-23

0.48420894

l4 38 Himanshu Harpal Basanta Harpal
Damsulim, Bedagaon,

Lanjigarh
SC Male w-24

o.4a59782L

3 l3 Pratik Suna Nilambar Suna Chhatrapur, Lanjigarh SC Male w-25
0.50141633

30 103 Sunil Hapjan Manu Harrjan
Dahanipadar, Lanji,
Lanjigarh

SC Male w-26
0.51139005

56 203 D.Khilan Raj Nayak Dillip Kumar Naik
Ranidumer, Ranidumer,

Th.Rampur
SC Male w-27

0.51943623

50 t't6 Mohit Ranjan Bibhar Benudhar Bibhar
Matkera, Kankutru,
Lanjigarh

SC Male w-28
0.53253937

19 5t Kapilendra Sethia Jayasankar Sethia Dharampur, Dhramgarh SC Male w-29
0.59709196

27 95 Khirod Naik Hemanta Naik
Nakrundi, Nakrundi,

Th.Rampur
SC Male w-30

0.614903

5 t7 Siba Naik Murali Naik
Banipanga, Batelima,

Lanjigarh
SC Male w-31

0.6400211

38 176 Hemanta Sunani Birendra Sunani
Karli, Rengesabali,

Golamunda
SC Male w-32

o.6790225

46 148 Kabir Naik Khageswar Naik
Ladugaon, Ladugaon,

Koksara
SC Male w-33

o.7t892739

1L 33 Chalaganga Suna Arakhita Suna
Thuaguda, Bandhapari,

Lanjigarh
SC Male w-34

o.72s23464

51 177 Jeet Sunani Kamal Sunani Dharamgarh SC Male w-35
0.76133203

37 t25 Thiroj Bag Sudarsan Bag
Karli, Rengesabali,

Golamunda
SC Male w-36

0.80256913

52 t93 Prem Prakash Pal Dharnrananda Pal
Badfurla, Badfurla,

Dharmagarh
SC Male w-37

0.81396002
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39 t27 Sidharth Bag Sudarsan Bag
Karli, Rengesabali,

Golamunda
SC Male w-38

o.82779687

18 49
:-

Sanmbith Ku Naik Bhagat Ram Naik
Amjhola, Nakrundi,
Th.Rampur

SC Male w,39
0.83878841

13 35 Jhansika Nial Prahallad Nial Khamarhaldi, Golamunda SC Male w-40
0.87549433

43 t44 Jitu Suna Nilakantha Suna
Kusumkhunti, Thuapadar,

Sadar Bhawanipatna
SC Male w-41

0.900s8458

40 130 Bibruta Naik Lumanchal Naik
Paljor, Gopalpur,

Th.Rampur
SC Male w-42

0.93201708

28 l0r Sambit Harijan Sibararn Harijan
Lakhabahal, Lakhabahali,

Lanjigarh
SC Male w-43

0.93385202

22 77 Ririn Naik Nakshetra Naik
Patangpadar, Malijubang,
Lanjigarh

SC Male w-44
0.95966372

2L 72 Reejous Kumar Subhash Kumar Raidhuni, l'akarla, Narla SC Male w-45
0.96689928

54 200 Elakanta Naik Bhagabana Naik
Chilpada, Sargifuda,

Iaipatna
SC Male w-46

0.98753076
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